1

3

1

3
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Sorten verwandeln

1.22 Fr.
1544 m
9.56 hl

37.026 km

9.286 t
2.36 dm

7.202 |

18.82 |

20.47 |
2.64 Fr.

13.98 m

17.47 hl

Sorten verwandeln

12.08 Fr.
3.34m
16.42 hl

1.4 km

12.963 t
12.16 dm

15.071 |

791

5.951 |

15.51 Fr.

1777 m
6.7 hl

Fr.

m

hl

km

dm

Fr.

hl

Fr.

m

hl

km

dm

Fr.

hl

Rp. 2 20.64 Fr.
cm 243 m
I 18.18 hl
m 19.597 km

kg 4 39.406 t

mm 19.65 dm
ml 32.233 |

cl 4.42 |
mi 6 8.1881
Rp. 3.5 Fr.
cm 13.19 m
I 7.03 hl
Rp. 2 17.78 Fr.
cm 10.14 m

I 7.77 hl
m 36.243 km
kg 4 28.756 t
mm 5.62 dm
mi 4.624 |

cl 13.96 |
mi 6 6.0531
Rp. 16.51 Fr.
cm 499 m
I 10.54 hl

Fr.

hl

km

dm

Fr.

hl

Fr.

hl

km

dm

Fr.

hl

Rp.
cm

kg
mm
ml

cl

ml
Rp.
cm

Rp.
cm

kg
mm
ml

cl

ml
Rp.
cm



